

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26888-26889/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 22/06/2011 in SCA No.5386/2008,SCA No.7254/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ALABHAI RAJDE BATIYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/12/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chinmay S. Khaladkar, Adv.
For Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made on behalf of the learned
counsel for the petitioners, list the matters on
Friday, the 16th December, 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER